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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 12/03/2011 12:30 pm Basketball Girls JV and Varsity Hoover High School
Thu 12/08/2011 6:00 pm Basketball Girls JV and Varsity Boardman High School
Sat 12/10/2011 12:30 pm Basketball Girls JV and Varsity Perry High School
Thu 12/15/2011 6:00 pm Basketball Girls JV and Varsity Canton McKinley  High School
Sat 12/17/2011 12:30 pm Basketball Girls JV and Varsity Boardman High School
Mon 12/19/2011 6:00 pm Basketball Girls JV and Varsity Boardman High School
Thu 12/22/2011 6:00 pm Basketball Girls JV and Varsity Boardman High School
Wed 01/04/2012 6:00 pm Basketball Girls JV and Varsity Boardman High School
Sat 01/07/2012 12:30 pm Basketball Girls JV and Varsity Jackson High School
Thu 01/12/2012 6:00 pm Basketball Girls JV and Varsity Boardman High School
Sat 01/14/2012 12:30 pm Basketball Girls JV and Varsity Boardman High School
Mon 01/16/2012 6:00 pm Basketball Girls JV and Varsity Canfield High School
Thu 01/19/2012 6:00 pm Basketball Girls JV and Varsity Lake High School
Sat 01/21/2012 12:30 pm Basketball Girls JV and Varsity Boardman High School
Thu 01/26/2012 6:00 pm Basketball Girls JV and Varsity Boardman High School
Sat 01/28/2012 12:30 pm Basketball Girls JV and Varsity Glenoak High School
Sat 02/04/2012 12:30 pm Basketball Girls JV and Varsity Boardman High School
Wed 02/08/2012 5:00 pm Basketball Girls JV and Varsity Bedford High School
Wed 02/15/2012 6:00 pm Basketball Girls JV and Varsity Boardman High School


